
Limelight Theatre Company 
Pit Orchestra Rehearsal Schedule for Willy Wonka

Info Meeting - At South Point (810 Preston Lane)
Wednesday, June 19 from 9:00-10:00am

Rehearsals – At Oswego High School (Enter Door #8)
Monday, July 8 from 9am-1pm
Tuesday, July 9 from 9am-1pm
Wednesday, July 10 from 9am-1pm
Thursday, July 11 from 9am-1pm

Monday, July 15 from 9am-1pm
Tuesday, July 16 from 9am-1pm
Wednesday, July 17 from 9am-1pm
Thursday, July 18 from 9am-1pm

Monday July 22 from 9am-2pm – Dress Rehearsal with Cast
Tuesday, July 23 from 9am-2pm – Dress Rehearsal with Cast

Performances – At Oswego High School
Wednesday, July 24 at 7pm
Thursday, July 25 at 2pm
Thursday, July 25 at 7pm
Friday, July 26 at 7pm
Saturday, July 27 at 2pm
Saturday, July 27 at 7pm
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